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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $73.00 $32.00 $41.00  0.06  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.06
20 SPOT Totals: $32.00 $73.00 $41.00 

5 $9,006.70 $10,036.00 ($1,029.30)  6.97  0.80  0.065 SPOT

 6.97
5 SPOT Totals: $10,036.00 $9,006.70 ($1,029.30)

2 $20.00 $25.19 ($5.19)  0.02  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $1.35 $0.00 $1.35  0.00  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $40.00 $2.96 $37.04  0.03  0.69  0.00BEST BET

6 $1,098.50 $251.54 $846.96  0.85  0.68  0.01BEST BET

7 $17.50 $0.00 $17.50  0.01  0.65  0.00BEST BET

 0.91
BEST BET Totals: $279.69 $1,177.35 $897.66 

40 $74.00 $0.00 $74.00  0.06 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.06
BOTTOM S Totals: $0.00 $74.00 $74.00 

32 $210.00 $73.00 $137.00  0.16  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.16
EDGE S Totals: $73.00 $210.00 $137.00 

2 $135.80 $96.85 $38.95  0.11  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $355.50 $246.20 $109.30  0.28  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $641.75 $452.80 $188.95  0.50  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $126.80 $20.10 $106.70  0.10  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $651.72 $147.68 $504.04  0.50  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $62.75 $247.20 ($184.45)  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $43.35 $3.00 $40.35  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $894.20 $378.00 $516.20  0.69  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

10 $572.05 $612.45 ($40.40)  0.44  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $204.55 $67.20 $137.35  0.16  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $449.20 $295.20 $154.00  0.35  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $181.35 $78.00 $103.35  0.14  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $59.25 $31.20 $28.05  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 3.39
MEAN GR Totals: $2,675.88 $4,382.27 $1,706.39 

4 $590.35 $311.92 $278.43  0.46  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.46
MONEYBAL Totals: $311.92 $590.35 $278.43 

8 $9,533.25 $1,900.50 $7,632.75  7.37  1.00  0.07PENNY

 7.37
PENNY Totals: $1,900.50 $9,533.25 $7,632.75 

8 $9,768.33 $3,342.00 $6,426.33  7.56  1.00  0.08PENY

 7.56
PENY Totals: $3,342.00 $9,768.33 $6,426.33 

1 $564.45 $414.90 $149.55  0.44  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $667.00 $442.00 $225.00  0.52  0.78  0.00Regular

3 $325.80 $158.46 $167.34  0.25  0.76  0.00Regular

4 $158.40 $24.47 $133.93  0.12  0.78  0.00Regular

5 $95.00 $22.65 $72.35  0.07  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $248.50 $77.05 $171.45  0.19  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $39.00 $3.50 $35.50  0.03  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $137.00 $15.05 $121.95  0.11  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $4.00 $0.40 $3.60  0.00  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $111.00 $2.50 $108.50  0.09  0.71  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

11 $70.00 $8.00 $62.00  0.05  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $46.00 $15.50 $30.50  0.04  0.69  0.00Regular

 1.91
Regular Totals: $1,184.48 $2,466.15 $1,281.67 

1 $6,887.84 $5,780.24 $1,107.60  5.33  0.50  0.03SPOTLITE

2 $16,123.08 $12,628.32 $3,494.76  12.47  0.53  0.07SPOTLITE

3 $507.25 $334.50 $172.75  0.39  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $250.25 $76.30 $173.95  0.19  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $49.50 $10.60 $38.90  0.04  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 18.43
SPOTLITE Totals: $18,829.96 $23,817.92 $4,987.96 

2 $8,049.10 $6,619.91 $1,429.19  6.23  0.70  0.04SUPERSP

3 $33,518.65 $23,296.50 $10,222.15  25.93  0.79  0.20SUPERSP

4 $25,598.65 $17,175.63 $8,423.02  19.80  0.64  0.13SUPERSP

5 $17.60 $5.10 $12.50  0.01  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $320.35 $63.55 $256.80  0.25  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $502.65 $1,816.72 ($1,314.07)  0.39  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 52.61
SUPERSP Totals: $48,977.41 $68,007.00 $19,029.59 

40 $160.00 $20.00 $140.00  0.12 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.12
TOP S Totals: $20.00 $160.00 $140.00 

 0.74 100.00Grand Totals $129,266.32 $87,662.84 $41,603.48 
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